Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 1/3
15-inch 100mm Carbon Fiber Subwoofer
SW1510058
Features:
1. Subwoofer for disco bar
Suitable for KTV, bar project, stage performance and other entertainment places.
2. Outstanding Professional performance of subwoofer
Clearly hear the delicacy of different levels of sound, excellent performance quickly capture your captious hearing.
3. High quality 220 magnetic subwoofer
Design of thickening basin frame, fine workmanship, strong bass, sound reaches pretty low, high sensitivity
4. Special 15-inch powerful subwoofer
Low frequency effect is thick and solid, in stage performances, outdoor performances, KTV bars and other
occasions can play a transcendental sound quality.
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 2/3
Specification:
Model SW1510058
Description 15-inch 100-core carbon fiber subwoofer
Installation aperture About 354mm
Diagonal screw hole About 374mm
Height About 170mm
Magnet Aerospace Magnetism 220
Frame material Cast aluminum frame
Rated Impedance 8 ohm
DC Impedance 6 ohm
Rated Power 600 Watts
Maximum power 1.2K Watts
Sensitivity 95 dB/1W/1m
Frequency range 45-1.5K Hz
Resonant frequency 45Hz
Electrical Quality Factor Number 0.30
Mechanical Quality Factor Value 5.1
Total Quality Factor Number 0.29
Effective Volume 101 liters
Vibration Area 881.0cm2
Magnetic Force 25.9 Txm
Effective Mobile Quality 133g
Place of Origin Guangzhou, China
Net Weight About 11.5KG (No packaging)
Web: www.surpass-audio.com; Email: info@surpass-audio.com Page 3/3